Tempus Open - Paulin Larsson

Paulin Larsson

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 50m Broéstsim (25) Personbasta: 00:51.22 AQUA-poang: 169 Datum: 2023-10-15 Tavling: UGP 3

2023

Tid

00:51.22

00:51.84

00:52.10

00:52.46

00:52.88

00:54.14

AQUA

169

161

158

146

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2023-10-15
2022-12-16
2023-12-02
2023-12-15
2022-12-03

2022-09-16

Tavling
UGP 3 2023
KM 6
Hostsimiaden
Jul Km 2023
Hostsimiaden

KM 4


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=335663
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=335663&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=335663&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=335663&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=round_type.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=335663&amp;event=31&amp;Result_sort=result_date

